Contact Information:
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Veriflo Division
250 Canal Blvd
Richmond, California 94804
phone 510 235 9590
fax 510 232 7396

LP HPLP HP
FR1200 Series
Ordering Information
  Flow Capacity
12 = 1.2 Cv
Build an FR1200 Series regulator by replacing the numbered symbols with an option
from the corresponding tables below.
         Optional Features
 This section can have multiple options
   Blank = None
   PM = Panel Mount
   TH = Ni-Cr-Mo alloy poppet &
                       seat retainer
  (Hastelloy® or equivalent)
  Port Configuration
M = Male
F = Female
I = Internal Face Seal
  (gauge ports only)
*  1/4" FS-M Gauge Ports are Standard
Any other gauge port configuration may
have an extended lead time.
         Port Style
TS = 1/4" Tube Stub
FS = 1/4" Face Seal
FS6 = 3/8"  Face Seal *
TS6 = 3/8"  Tube Stub
FS8 = 1/2"  Face Seal
TS8 = 1/2"  Tube Stub
FS12 = 3/4" Face Seal
TS12 = 3/4" Tube Stub
*  Provided with 1/2" face seal nuts.
  Inlet Gauge*
X = No Gauge
01 = 0 - 100 psig
4 = 0 - 400 psig
10 = 0 - 1000 psig
20 = 0 - 2000 psig
30 = 0 - 3000 psig
40 = 0 - 4000 psig
* Only include with “4P” body
configuration.
 Basic Series
FR1203 = 1 - 30 psig
FR1206 = 5 - 60 psig
FR1210 = 10 - 100 psig
FR1215 = 15 - 150 psig
1
2
3
4
5
7
8
10
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
FR1215 H S 12 K 4P X X FS6 FF TH
FR1215HS12K4PXXFS6FFTH
Sample:
Finished Order:
9
11
  Body Material
S = 316L SS
D = 316L SS (Double melt) *
 *  Captured bonnet with 1/8" FNPT vent
    port standard with 316L SS double melt
    body.
  Seat Material
K = PCTFE
V = Polyimide
  Porting*
2P = 2 Ports